biochar-mediated sand filtration for low-income urban households 

Duration  01 Year 

Funding Agency  Anveshan Centre of Excellence, IIM Indore supported by MoHUA, GoI.  

(Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs, Government of India) 

Funding Scheme  Anveshan Research Grant, IIM Indore 

Total Amount  Rs. 9,92,778/- (Nine Lacs Ninety Two Thousand and Seven Hundred Seventy Eight only)  

Investigators  

Dr. Indrajeet Kumar, Assistant Professor, Civil Engg. Dept., SoE, IT-NU, 

Dr. Hasan Rangwala, Assistant Professor, Civil Engg. Dept., SoE, IT-NU, 

Dr. Mohammad Azeem Khan, Assistant Professor, Economics, IIM, Indore 

Details of The Posts: